
Hamilton Elementary Staff 2021-2022

Parents as Teachers  ~Ms. Chelee Phillips phillips@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Full Day PreK ~ Ms. Leslie Miller miller@hamilton.k12.mo.us
1/2 Day PreK ~ Mrs. Mica Westover westover@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Kindergarten ~ Mrs. Lindsey Hicks hicks@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Mrs. Kelly Claypool claypool@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Mrs. Shelby Curtis curtis@hamilton.k12.mo.us

First Grade ~ Mrs. Megan Joiner mjoiner@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Mrs. Laci Bestgen bestgen@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Mrs. Christen Creekmore creekmore@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Second Grade ~Miss Bailey Eaton beaton@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Holly Crawford crawfordh@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Trisha Greenwood greenwood@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Third Grade ~Ms. Amy Klindt aklindt@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Miss Kari Youtsey youtsey@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Maggie Angle angle@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Fourth Grade ~Miss Ashlyn DeMint ashlyndemint@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Jessica Sullenger sullenger@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Taylor Hinton thinton@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Fifth Grade ~Mrs. Lacey Carpenter lcarpenter@hamilton.12.mo.us
~Mrs. Allie Dolan alliedolan@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Emily Sanderson sanderson@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Specials ~PE – Mr. Justin Joiner joiner@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Art – Mrs. Amber Hughes hughes@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Library – Mrs. Karie Cooley cooley@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Music – Mrs. Twyla Finch finch@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Band – Miss Hannah Mountz hmountz@hamilton.k12.mo.us
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Hamilton Elementary Staff 2021-2022

Title 1 Reading ~K-2 – Mrs. Jami Williams jwilliams@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~3-5 – Miss Lauren Bacon bacon@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Special Education ~Mrs. Kelsey Benskin benskin@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. McCall Prewitt mprewitt@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Mrs. Cindy Sypkens sypkens@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Guidance Counselors
~K-4 – Mrs. Erin Yuille yuille@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~5 – Mrs. Jan Wilkerson wilkerson@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Speech/Language Path ~ Mrs. Raychel Brown brownr@hamilton.k12.mo.us
Curriculum Director ~ Mrs. Traci Schieber schiebet@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Office Staff ~ Principal – Mrs. Ashley Ford aford@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Secretary – Mrs. Kaylee Baker kbaker@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~Nurse – Mrs. Kaytee Smith ksmith@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Lunch Clerk – Mrs. Lisa Battaglia battaglia@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Paraprofessionals ~SPED – Mrs. Kelly Brinkley brinkley@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~SPED - Ms. Christyn Dye cdye@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~PK – Mrs. Julie Hendricks jhendricks@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Custodians ~Mrs. Charlene Thompson thompsonc@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ Mr. Robin Ellis ellis@hamilton.k12.mo.us
~ irajohnson@hamilton.k12.mo.usIra Johnson
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